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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

Race Director OTTESEN Lasse (FIS)

Technical Delegate ZARUCCHI Marco (SUI)

Chief of Competition KORODY Georg (NOR)

Assistant TD PELKONEN Jyri (FIN)

Assistant RD GRAVE Jan Rune (FIS)

Equipment Controller KRAUS Guntram (FIS)

A GALICA Andrzej (POL)

B MALEC Pascal (FRA)

C JUKKARA Mika (FIN)

D EGLOFF Ernst (SUI)

E LARSEN Joern (NOR)

Hill Size / (95%) 134 m / (127 m)

K-Point 120 m

Meter Value 1.5 Points/m

Gate Factor 6.03 Points / m

Wind Factors - head / tail 8.25 / 9.99 

Seconds per Point 4

Points per Minute 15

Bib Name NSA

SpeedDistance
[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.
Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1 PORTYK Tomas CZE

2 SEIDL Mario AUT
91.9 124.0

4. 7.

25   0.87
-7.2

58.8
7.

3 HUG Tim SUI
91.7 118.0

8. 15.

25   1.35
-11.1

45.9
21.

4 LANGE Jakob GER
91.6 121.5

11. 11.

25   1.29
-10.6

51.6
17.

5 LACROIX Sebastien FRA
92.5 110.0

1. 22.

25   1.21
-10.0

35.0
22.

6 FAISST Manuel GER
91.5 124.5

12. 6.

25   1.05
-8.7

58.1
8.

7 LAHEURTE Maxime FRA
91.3 123.5

15. 8.

25   1.00
-8.2

57.0
11.

8 FLETCHER Taylor USA
91.9 114.5

4. 21.

25   0.39
-3.2

48.6
20.

9 BIELER Christoph AUT
91.9 128.5

4. 3.

(cr)23
5.4

  1.35
-11.1

67.1
4.

10 ORTER Philipp AUT
91.2 121.0

17. 13.

23
5.4

  0.88
-7.3

59.6
6.

11 DENIFL Wilhelm AUT
91.5 125.0

12. 5.

23
5.4

  1.05
-8.7

64.2
5.

12 DVORAK Miroslav CZE
91.7 115.0

8. 20.

23
5.4

  0.83
-6.8

51.1
19.

13 KIRCHEISEN Bjoern GER
91.3 117.0

15. 17.

23
5.4

  1.06
-8.7

52.2
15.

14 KATO Taihei JPN
90.9 122.5

19. 9.

23
5.4

  1.40
-11.6

57.6
9.

15 HEROLA Ilkka FIN
91.0 121.5

18. 11.

23
5.4

  1.28
-10.6

57.0
11.

Bib Name NSA

SpeedDistance
[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.
Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

16 WATABE Yoshito JPN

17 EDELMANN Tino GER
92.2 128.5

2. 3.

23
5.4

  1.06
-8.7

69.5
2.

18 LAMY CHAPPUIS Jason FRA

19 FLETCHER Bryan USA
90.6 118.0

22. 15.

23
5.4

  1.12
-9.2

53.2
14.

20 BRAUD Francois FRA

21 PITTIN Alessandro ITA
90.9 117.0

19. 17.

23
5.4

  1.08
-8.9

52.0
16.

22 KLAPFER Lukas AUT
91.7 117.0

8. 17.

23
5.4

  0.69
-5.7

55.2
13.

23 MOAN Magnus H. NOR

24 KOKSLIEN Mikko NOR
91.5 118.5

12. 14.

23
5.4

  1.41
-11.6

51.6
17.

25 KLEMETSEN Haavard NOR

26 RYDZEK Johannes GER
91.9 129.5

4. 2.

23
5.4

  1.35
-11.1

68.5
3.

27 GRUBER Bernhard AUT
92.0 132.0

3. 1.

23
5.4

  1.55
-12.8

70.6
1.

28 WATABE Akito JPN

29 RIESSLE Fabian GER
90.7 122.0

21. 10.

23
5.4

  1.36
-11.2

57.2
10.

30 FRENZEL Eric GER

Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. [°C] Humid. Wind [m/s]

Air Snow [%] Min. Max. Aver.

Trial Round 08:45 - 09:00 0.00 25 89.56m Clear 2.1 / 2.1 -5.5 / -5.5 67 / 67 0.39 1.55 1.17

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Jumpers / Nations

Min. Max. Aver. Min. Max. Aver. In Start List Started With Results

Trial Round 23 -0.90m 15 0 115.0 132.0 122.2 90.6 92.2 91.4 30/10 22/10 22/10

25 7 0 110.0 124.5 119.4 91.3 92.5 91.7
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